BRange A (13.85)
Bus Monitor
Cafeteria Assistant
Crossing Guard
Cafeteria Baker
Custodian
Paraprofessional
Groundskeeper

Office Assistant - Data

Parap ional - ESS Mild/V

Parts Assistant

Warehouse Worker - Child Nutrition

Range B (14.00)
Language Testers
Office Assistant

Paraprofessional - Alternative

Paraprofessional - ESS Moderate/Severe

Paraprofessional - Library
Receptionist
Home-School Liaison
Migrant Recruiter

Parts Technician

2022-2023 School Year

Classified Support Placement Schedule

($.50 between ranges)

Grade

Entry

$13.85

$14.00

$14.50

$15.00

$15.50

$16.00

$16.50
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$17.00

$17.50

$18.00

$18.50

$19.00

$19.50

$20.00

$20.50
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$21.00

Bange C (14.50)
Accounting Assistant

Dispatcher

Office Technician - School/Dept/Program

Bange D (15.00)

Health Assistant

Homeless Liaison and Outreach Specialist

Bange E (15.50)
Accounts Payable Technician
Cafeteria Manager
Child Nutrition Technician
General Maintenance Worker
Secretary - Department/Program
Secretary - School
ESS Technician

Family Literacy Specialist

*Revised Dec 13, 2022

Bange F (16.00)
Assistant Mechanic
Bus Driver
Data Specialist
Payroll Specialist

Routing Technician

Bange G (16.50)
Administrative Secretary
Human Resources Specialist
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Bus Driver/Trainee

District Registrar

Bange H (17.00)

Bange| (17.50)

Mechanic

Safety and Training Specialist

Bange J (18.00)

BangeK (18.50)

Yuma Elementary

Administrative Assistant - Department/Program

Bange L (19.00)

Routing Specialist

Bange M (19.50)
Lead Mechanic
Lead Specialist
Maintenance - HVAC

Pre-School Instructor

Bange N (20.00)

Bange 0 (20.50)



