2022-2023 School Year Classified Support Placement Schedule

(\$.50 between ranges)

Grade	Entry
А	\$13.85
В	\$14.00
с	\$14.50
D	\$15.00
E	\$15.50
F	\$16.00
G	\$16.50
н	\$17.00
I	\$17.50
J	\$18.00
к	\$18.50
L	\$19.00
м	\$19.50
N	\$20.00
0	\$20.50
Р	\$21.00

<u>Range A</u> (13.85)

Bus Monitor Cafeteria Assistant Crossing Guard Cafeteria Baker Custodian Paraprofessional Groundskeeper Office Assistant - Data Paraprofessional - ESS Mid/Moderate Parts Assistant

<u>Range B</u> (14.00)

Language Testers Office Assistant Paraprofessional - Alternative Paraprofessional - ESS Moderate/Severe Paraprofessional - Library Receptionist Home-School Liaison Migrant Recruiter Parts Technician

Range C (14.50)

Accounting Assistant Dispatcher Office Technician - School/Dept/Program

<u>Range D</u> (15.00)

Health Assistant Homeless Liaison and Outreach Specialist

<u>Range E</u> (15.50)

Accounts Payable Technician Cafeteria Manager Child Nutrition Technician General Maintenance Worker Secretary - Department/Program Secretary - School ESS Technician Family Literacy Specialist

Range F (16.00)

Assistant Mechanic Bus Driver Data Specialist Payroll Specialist Routing Technician

Range G (16.50)

Administrative Secretary Human Resources Specialist Skilled Maintenance Worker Bus Driver/Trainee District Registrar

<u>Range H</u> (17.00)

Range I (17.50) Mechanic Safety and Training Specialist

<u>Range J</u> (18.00)

Range K (18.50) Administrative Assistant - Department/Program

Range L (19.00) Routing Specialist

Bange M (19.50)

Lead Mechanic Lead Specialist Maintenance - HVAC Pre-School Instructor

*Revised Dec 13, 2022

<u>Range N</u> (20.00)

Range O (20.50)